A Breakthrough
in Drug-Eluting
Balloon Technology
Delivering Long-Term Clinical Benefits
in Peripheral Artery Disease4
SELUTION SFA – First-in-Man Clinical Trial
Principal Investigator: Thomas Zeller, MD, Germany (ClinicalTrials.gov ID: NCT02941224)
�  Prospective, controlled, multi-center, open, single-arm clinical investigation

Introducer Sheath Compatibility
5 Fr for balloon diameters 2.00 – 3.00 mm
6 Fr for balloon diameters 3.50 – 5.00 mm
7 Fr for balloon diameters 6.00 – 7.00 mm
Balloon
Nominal Balloon Pressure (NP) 6 bar
Rated Burst Pressure (RBP)
20 – 40 mm: RBP 12 bar
60 – 150 mm: RBP 10 bar
Balloon Diameter 2.00 mm – 7.00 mm
Balloon Lengths 20, 40, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150 mm
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150
2.00 SE18-020020 SE18-020040 SE18-020060 SE18-020080 SE18-020100 SE18-020120 SE18-020150
2.50 SE18-025020 SE18-025040 SE18-025060 SE18-025080 SE18-025100 SE18-025120 SE18-025150
3.00 SE18-030020 SE18-030040 SE18-030060 SE18-030080 SE18-030100 SE18-030120 SE18-030150
3.50 SE18-035020 SE18-035040 SE18-035060 SE18-035080 SE18-035100 SE18-035120 SE18-035150
4.00 SE18-040020 SE18-040040 SE18-040060 SE18-040080 SE18-040100 SE18-040120 SE18-040150
5.00 SE18-050020 SE18-050040 SE18-050060 SE18-050080 SE18-050100 SE18-050120 SE18-050150
6.00 SE18-060020 SE18-060040 SE18-060060 SE18-060080 SE18-060100 SE18-060120 SE18-060150
7.00 SE18-070020 SE18-070040 SE18-070060 SE18-070080 SE18-070100 SE18-070120 SE18-070150
Breakthrough* Technology to Deliver Sustained Limus Release for up to 90 days1
SELUTION SLR – Drug Transfer Efficiency
The CAT amphipathic coating
maximises drug bioavailability